
Gallia Academy High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:12 PM  5/4/2017  Page 1

GAMS Skyline Bowling Invitational - 5/4/2017

GAHS

Results

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Finals

  1 Rock Hill  'A'                                     11:16.42   10

     1) Scythes, Brooklyn               2) Pancake, Tru

     3) Miller, Camryn                  4) Stevens, Bella

  2 Fairland  'A'                                      12:42.85    8

     1) Garrido, Isabella               2) Hall, Lexi

     3) Kiritsy, Abbe                   4) Fleming, Katie

  3 Gallia Academy  'A'                                13:05.03    6

     1) Sipple, Rylee                   2) Greenlee, Sydney

     3) Warner, Emma                    4) Petro, Maddie

 -- Chesapeake  'A'                                         DNF

     1) Lees, Abby                      2) Dillon, Jessica

     3) Simmons, Jordyn                 4) Ashworth, Emma

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Gallia Academy  'A'                                10:38.50   10

     1) Scott, Jarrell                  2) Mccoy, Dakota

     3) Elliott, Todd                   4) Rocchi, Brant

  2 Fairland  'A'                                      10:45.57    8

     1) Best, Levi                      2) Casella, Jace

     3) Hudson, Casey                   4) Colegrove, Luke

  3 Rock Hill  'A'                                     11:28.64    6

     1) Blagg, Hunter                   2) Schob, Brice

     3) Wroblewski, Nathan              4) Howard, Josh

  4 Dawson-Bryant  'A'                                 11:35.40    5

     1) Stephens, Trevor                2) Newcomb, Justin

     3) Turner, John                    4) Earnest, Blake

  5 Chesapeake  'A'                                    12:56.21    4

     1) Graham, Spencer                 2) Blake, Dylan

     3) Helmstetter, Kamren             4) Martinez, Hector

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1       Thomas, Kylee          Dawson-Bryant            17.57   1  10

  2       Brumfield, Katie       Fairland                 17.87   1   8

  3       Howard, Miaa           Fairland                 18.79   1   6

  4   502 Adkins, Madison        Jackson                  18.85   1   5

  5       McConnell, Gabby       Gallia Academy           20.30   1   4

  6       Lear, Alivia           Gallia Academy           20.83   1   3

  7       Delong, Katelyn        Rock Hill                21.54   1   2

  8       Cooke, Alana           Ironton                  21.92   2   1

  9   504 Simpkins, Kaitlin      Jackson                  22.17   1

 10       Bailey, Paige          Rock Hill                22.60   2

 11       Phillips, Serenity     Ironton                  23.33   2
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Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1       Mullins, Brett         Chesapeake               18.08   1  10

  2       Schultz, Morgan        Dawson-Bryant            18.22   1   8

  3       Ward, Max              Fairland                 18.70   1   6

  4       Bloss, Clayton         Fairland                 18.94   1   5

  5       Nelson, Seth           Gallia Academy           20.75   1   4

  6       Bramblett, Brady       Rock Hill                21.81   2   3

  7       Sturgill, Wyatt        Rock Hill                22.50   2   2

  8   510 Saunders, Blaik        Jackson                  22.53   1   1

  9   540 Criss, Kenneth         Jackson                  22.85   2

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1   521 Strawser, Madison      Jackson                  13.63   1  10

  2       Smith, Zoe             Gallia Academy           13.69   1   8

  3   518 Kennedy, Olivia        Jackson                  14.10   1   6

  4       Brumfield, Katie       Fairland                 14.53   1   5

  5       Smith, Kierston        Rock Hill                14.85   1   4

  6       Pauley, Kandace        Chesapeake               14.98   1   3

  7       Lear, Alivia           Gallia Academy           15.13   2   2

  8       Forest, Devin          Ironton                  15.29   2   1

  9       Workman, Madi          Fairland                 15.34   1

 10       Withrow, Haley         Gallia Academy B         16.07   2

 11       Burnett, Bailey        Gallia Academy B         16.64   2

 12       Nicely, Kaylee         Rock Hill                16.93   1

 13       Kelly, Maddy           Ironton                  17.27   2

 14       Crance, Mary           Dawson-Bryant            18.11   2

 15       Baldwin, Ashlee        Dawson-Bryant            19.48   2

 16       Martin, Emilee         Chesapeake               19.64   2

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1       Woodson, Daunevyn      Gallia Academy           11.89   1  10

  2       Carrico, Reid          Ironton                  12.49   1   8

  3       Knipp, Parker          Rock Hill                12.53   1   6

  4       Williams, Briar        Gallia Academy           12.81   1   5

  5   537 Hughes, Chris          Jackson                  12.97   1   4

  6       Grim, Travis           Fairland                 13.07   1   3

  7       Willis, Izaiah         Chesapeake               13.54   2   2

  8       Bellomy, Devon         Fairland                 13.62   1   1

  9       Schob, Brice           Rock Hill                13.84   2

 10       Stapleton, Evan        Gallia Academy B         14.18   2

 11       Lucas, Derrick         Dawson-Bryant            14.74   2

 12       Linn, Austin           Ironton                  14.94   2

 13       Stanley, Chris         Chesapeake               17.46   1

 14       Rossiter, Ty           Gallia Academy B         17.77   2
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Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Watts, Sarah           Gallia Academy         5:43.34   10

  2       Stanton, Shayla        Fairland               5:51.67    8

  3       Stevens, Bella         Rock Hill              5:52.36    6

  4       Henderson, Emma        Fairland               6:04.82    5

  5       Miller, Camryn         Rock Hill              6:05.76    4

  6   525 Thorpe, Taylor         Jackson                6:50.37    3

  7       Dailey, Krista         Ironton                7:00.70    2

  8       Blake, Emma            Chesapeake             7:00.90    1

  9   552 Hughes, Haleigh        Jackson                7:10.09

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Shugert, Malachi       Fairland               5:14.78   10

  2       Sparks, Jeffery        Dawson-Bryant          5:22.14    8

  3       Elliott, Todd          Gallia Academy         5:31.16    6

  4       Mcquay, Frankie        Dawson-Bryant          5:33.73    5

  5       Shephard, Lucas        Chesapeake             5:44.72    4

  6   564 Brown, Cody            Jackson                5:46.43    3

  7       Schwall, Garytt        Gallia Academy B       5:59.66    2

  8       Blagg, Hunter          Rock Hill              6:18.75    1

  9       Saunders, Ethan        Gallia Academy B       6:23.41

 10       Snider, Elijah         Chesapeake             6:30.35

 11   547 Lambert, D.J.          Jackson                6:30.88

 12       Scott, Jarrell         Gallia Academy         6:50.40

 13       Wroblewski, Nathan     Rock Hill              6:55.50

 14       Watts, Clayton         Fairland               7:20.89

 15       Schoener, Matt         Ironton                8:06.10

Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Chesapeake  'A'                                       58.67   10

     1) Pauley, Kandace                 2) Kruel, Courtney

     3) Hayes, Chloe                    4) Anderson, Blake

  2 Fairland  'A'                                         58.88    8

     1) Mondlak, Hannah                 2) Webb, Morgan

     3) Hall, Lexi                      4) Workman, Madi

  3 Jackson  'A'                                        1:00.87    6

     1) 502 Adkins, Madison             2) 528 Scully-Tenpenny, Isabella

     3) 503 Tripp, Macy                 4) 542 Hughes, Hollie

  4 Ironton  'A'                                        1:01.25    5

     1) Arden, Kameren                  2) Bowles, Maddy

     3) Thomas, Lily                    4) Martin, Kiandra

  5 Gallia Academy  'A'                                 1:01.79    4

     1) Bradley, Jaden                  2) Hamilton, Claudia

     3) Lear, Alivia                    4) Reed, Presley

  6 Rock Hill  'A'                                      1:03.06    3

     1) Nicely, Kaylee                  2) Bailey, Paige

     3) Ratliff, Hannah                 4) Howard, Kylee

  7 Gallia Academy B  'A'                               1:06.00    2
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....Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

     1) Gardner, Markeya                2) Moore, Kylie

     3) Miller, Amaya                   4) Griffin, Asia

  8 Dawson-Bryant  'A'                                  1:08.07    1

     1) Booth, Morgan                   2) Pemberton, Tyera

     3) Mullens, Heaven-Leigh           4) Owens, Brianna

Event 10  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Rock Hill  'A'                                        49.53   10

     1) Knipp, James                    2) Knipp, Parker

     3) Malone, Braydon                 4) Wood, Noah

  2 Dawson-Bryant  'A'                                    53.34    8

     1) Sizemore, Logan                 2) Hunt, Trey

     3) Pleasants, Arik                 4) Ferguson, Clay

  3 Ironton  'A'                                          53.96    6

     1) Deere, Cameron                  2) Gist, Brent

     3) Wilson, Peyton                  4) Hopper, Caleb

  4 Gallia Academy  'A'                                   54.75    5

     1) Isbell, Jacob                   2) Roetkher, Ayden

     3) Odom, Chancey                   4) Mccoy, Dakota

  5 Fairland  'A'                                         55.90    4

     1) Best, Levi                      2) Ferguson, Josh

     3) Davis, Gavin                    4) Taylor, Tevin

  6 Jackson  'A'                                          56.07    3

     1) 548 Kisor, Gabe                 2) 569 Hutchinson, Caleb

     3) 577 Rice, Ethan                 4) 565 Rice, Griffin

  7 Chesapeake  'A'                                       56.51    2

     1) Barker, Devon                   2) Burns, Nick

     3) Schmidt, Zander                 4) Johnson, Issac

Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Run
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1   518 Kennedy, Olivia        Jackson                1:03.61   1  10

  2       Smith, Zoe             Gallia Academy         1:04.76   1   8

  3       Dillow, Addison        Dawson-Bryant          1:06.77   1   6

  4       Watts, Sarah           Gallia Academy         1:08.06   1   5

  5       Scythes, Brooklyn      Rock Hill              1:09.17   1   4

  6       Pancake, Tru           Rock Hill              1:11.49   2   3

  7       Hayes, Chloe           Chesapeake             1:15.03   2   2

  8       Marshall, Emma         Fairland               1:15.05   1   1

  9       Anderson, Blake        Chesapeake             1:18.53   1

 10       Kiritsy, Abbe          Fairland               1:20.39   1

 11       Ratliff, Sarah         Ironton                1:23.08   2

 12       Bennet, Shianne        Ironton                1:27.81   2

Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Run
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1       Beasy, Micheal         Gallia Academy           58.75   1  10

  2       Bloss, Clayton         Fairland                 59.05   1   8
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....Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Run

  3       Hudson, Casey          Fairland               1:02.25   1   6

  4       Parkes, Mason          Rock Hill              1:03.03   1   5

  5       Cremeans, Evan         Rock Hill              1:04.92   1   4

  6       Hunt, Trey             Dawson-Bryant          1:05.71   1   3

  7       Odom, Chancey          Gallia Academy         1:09.67   1   2

  8   540 Criss, Kenneth         Jackson                1:14.41   2   1

  9       Nicholas, Logan        Gallia Academy B       1:15.12   1

 10   547 Lambert, D.J.          Jackson                1:18.69   2

 11       Blake, Dylan           Chesapeake             1:23.40   2

Event 13  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Ironton  'A'                                        2:06.17   10

     1) Thomas, Lily                    2) Bowles, Maddy

     3) Collins, Makayla                4) Wilson, Reyes

  2 Fairland  'A'                                       2:06.39    8

     1) Mondlak, Hannah                 2) Jarrell, Jalen

     3) King, Jessica                   4) Steele, Lexi

  3 Gallia Academy  'A'                                 2:07.87    6

     1) Thomas, Gracie                  2) McConnell, Gabby

     3)                                 4) Foster, Jaela

  4 Jackson  'A'                                        2:12.51    5

     1) 502 Adkins, Madison             2) 500 DeFoy, Kylie

     3) 503 Tripp, Macy                 4) 542 Hughes, Hollie

  5 Rock Hill  'A'                                      2:14.35    4

     1) Guy, Kylie                      2) Day, Harley

     3) Stevens, Emmi                   4) Howard, Kylee

  6 Dawson-Bryant  'A'                                  2:16.61    3

     1) Booth, Morgan                   2) Pemberton, Tyera

     3) Brumett, Natalie                4) Sansom, Hannah

  7 Gallia Academy B  'A'                               2:18.37    2

     1) Miller, Amaya                   2) Moore, Kylie

     3) Gardner, Markeya                4) Griffin, Asia

Event 14  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Rock Hill  'A'                                      1:42.20   10

     1) Knipp, James                    2) Knipp, Parker

     3) Malone, Braydon                 4) Wood, Noah

  2 Gallia Academy  'A'                                 1:51.73    8

     1) Isbell, Jacob                   2) Duncan, Coen

     3) Roetkher, Ayden                 4) Odom, Chancey

  3 Ironton  'A'                                        1:55.05    6

     1) Deere, Cameron                  2) Gist, Brent

     3) Wilson, Peyton                  4) Hopper, Caleb

  4 Dawson-Bryant  'A'                                  1:57.12    5

     1) Sizemore, Logan                 2) Johnson, Landon

     3) Pleasants, Arik                 4) Ferguson, Clay

  5 Chesapeake  'A'                                     1:57.90    4

     1) Barker, Devon                   2) Martinez, Hector

     3) Schmidt, Zander                 4) Johnson, Issac
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....Event 14  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

  6 Jackson  'A'                                        1:58.39    3

     1) 548 Kisor, Gabe                 2) 569 Hutchinson, Caleb

     3) 577 Rice, Ethan                 4) 565 Rice, Griffin

 -- Fairland  'A'                                            DQ

     1) Davis, Gavin                    2) Ferguson, Josh

     3) Brumfield, J.D.                 4) Taylor, Tevin

Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1   521 Strawser, Madison      Jackson                  31.02   1  10

  2       Thomas, Kylee          Dawson-Bryant            31.60   1   8

  3       McConnell, Gabby       Gallia Academy           33.81   1   6

  4       Reed, Presley          Gallia Academy           34.07   1   5

  5       Brown, Ryleigh         Fairland                 34.37   1   4

  6       Howard, Miaa           Fairland                 35.13   1   3

  7       Cooke, Alana           Ironton                  37.29   2   2

  8       Kruel, Courtney        Chesapeake               37.52   1   1

  9       Bailey, Paige          Rock Hill                39.00   2

 10       Delong, Katelyn        Rock Hill                39.62   2

 11   504 Simpkins, Kaitlin      Jackson                  39.86   1

Event 16  Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1       Mullins, Brett         Chesapeake               29.83   1  10

  2       Colegrove, Luke        Fairland                 30.27   1   8

  3       Schultz, Morgan        Dawson-Bryant            30.56   1   6

  4       Bellomy, Devon         Fairland                 31.85   1   5

  5       Nelson, Seth           Gallia Academy           32.77   2   4

  6       Osborne, Drey          Ironton                  33.50   2   3

  7       Bramblett, Brady       Rock Hill                33.76   1   2

  8   540 Criss, Kenneth         Jackson                  35.77   2   1

  9   510 Saunders, Blaik        Jackson                  35.85   2

 10       Sturgill, Wyatt        Rock Hill                36.59   1

Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Watts, Sarah           Gallia Academy         2:34.08   10

  2       Stanton, Shayla        Fairland               2:38.82    8

  3       Henderson, Emma        Fairland               2:52.33    6

  4       Dillow, Addison        Dawson-Bryant          2:57.15    5

  5       Warner, Emma           Gallia Academy         2:57.94    4

  6       Blake, Emma            Chesapeake             3:01.81    3

  7       Stevens, Emmi          Rock Hill              3:01.89    2

  8   525 Thorpe, Taylor         Jackson                3:03.14    1

  9       Dailey, Krista         Ironton                3:05.70

 10       Day, Harley            Rock Hill              3:09.18

 11   552 Hughes, Haleigh        Jackson                3:20.20

 12       Slagle, Lilly          Ironton                4:06.02

 --       Fallon, Emily          Gallia Academy B           DNF
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Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Wood, Noah             Rock Hill              2:23.93   10

  2       Shugert, Malachi       Fairland               2:26.77    8

  3       Casella, Jace          Fairland               2:30.73    5.50

  3       Mcquay, Frankie        Dawson-Bryant          2:30.73    5.50

  5       Mccoy, Dakota          Gallia Academy         2:33.96    4

  6       Rocchi, Brant          Gallia Academy         2:38.04    3

  7   564 Brown, Cody            Jackson                2:38.76    2

  8       Johnson, Issac         Chesapeake             2:43.02    1

  9       Newcomb, Justin        Dawson-Bryant          2:44.36

 10       York, Will             Ironton                2:54.60

 11       Howard, Josh           Rock Hill              2:57.93

 12   547 Lambert, D.J.          Jackson                3:08.10

 13       Schoener, Matt         Ironton                3:37.71

 14       Helmstetter, Kamre     Chesapeake             3:52.72

Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1       Smith, Zoe             Gallia Academy           27.73   1  10

  2   521 Strawser, Madison      Jackson                  28.06   1   8

  3   518 Kennedy, Olivia        Jackson                  28.12   1   6

  4       Thomas, Kylee          Dawson-Bryant            29.34   2   5

  5       Brumfield, Katie       Fairland                 30.28   1   4

  6       Smith, Kierston        Rock Hill                30.35   1   3

  7       Steele, Lexi           Fairland                 31.00   1   2

  8       Kruel, Courtney        Chesapeake               31.42   2   1

  9       Hamilton, Claudia      Gallia Academy           32.38   1

 10       Guy, Kylie             Rock Hill                33.22   2

 11       Pack, Lydia            Ironton                  36.74   2

 12       White, Laiken          Ironton                  36.94   2

 13       Baldwin, Ashlee        Dawson-Bryant            43.16   2

Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1       Woodson, Daunevyn      Gallia Academy           23.69   1  10

  2       Knipp, James           Rock Hill                25.60   1   8

  3   537 Hughes, Chris          Jackson                  25.94   1   6

  4       Beasy, Micheal         Gallia Academy           26.48   1   5

  5       Grim, Travis           Fairland                 26.54   1   4

  6       Hunt, Gavin            Fairland                 26.71   1   3

  7       Willis, Izaiah         Chesapeake               27.08   1   2

  8       Stapleton, Evan        Gallia Academy B         28.30   2   1

  9       Schob, Brice           Rock Hill                29.23   1

 10       Ferguson, Clay         Dawson-Bryant            29.34   2

 11       Lucas, Derrick         Dawson-Bryant            30.98   2

 12       Nicholas, Logan        Gallia Academy B         31.16   2

 13   510 Saunders, Blaik        Jackson                  31.94   2

 14       Taylor, Jacob          Chesapeake               39.43   2
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Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Fairland  'A'                                       5:01.71   10

     1) Stanton, Shayla                 2) Marshall, Emma

     3) Hall, Lexi                      4) Henderson, Emma

  2 Jackson  'A'                                        5:19.23    8

     1) 503 Tripp, Macy                 2) 500 DeFoy, Kylie

     3) 552 Hughes, Haleigh             4) 525 Thorpe, Taylor

  3 Ironton  'A'                                        5:24.66    6

     1) Arden, Kameren                  2) Bowles, Maddy

     3) Hanson, Mariah                  4) Hackworth, Maggie

  4 Gallia Academy  'A'                                 5:28.78    5

     1) Foster, Jaela                   2) Greenlee, Sydney

     3) Withrow, Haley                  4) Davies, Noni

  5 Chesapeake  'A'                                     5:37.53    4

     1) Dillon, Jessica                 2) Simmons, Jordyn

     3) Blake, Emma                     4) Ashworth, Emma

 -- Rock Hill  'A'                                           DQ

     1) Scythes, Brooklyn               2) Pancake, Tru

     3) Miller, Camryn                  4) Stevens, Bella

Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    Team                                                 Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Fairland  'A'                                       4:10.01   10

     1) Bloss, Clayton                  2) Hudson, Casey

     3) Colegrove, Luke                 4) Casella, Jace

  2 Gallia Academy  'A'                                 4:15.96    8

     1) Duncan, Coen                    2) Rocchi, Brant

     3) Beasy, Micheal                  4) Williams, Briar

  3 Dawson-Bryant  'A'                                  4:26.32    6

     1) Schultz, Morgan                 2) Sparks, Jeffery

     3) Pleasants, Arik                 4) Hunt, Trey

  4 Rock Hill  'A'                                      4:35.01    5

     1) Hackworth, Bryson               2) Howard, Josh

     3) Cremeans, Evan                  4) Parkes, Mason

  5 Chesapeake  'A'                                     4:41.67    4

     1) Schmidt, Zander                 2) Shephard, Lucas

     3) Martinez, Hector                4) Johnson, Issac

  6 Jackson  'A'                                        4:43.67    3

     1) 548 Kisor, Gabe                 2) 564 Brown, Cody

     3) 577 Rice, Ethan                 4) 565 Rice, Griffin

Event 23  Girls High Jump
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Dillow, Addison        Dawson-Bryant          4-04.00   10

  2       Howard, Miaa           Fairland               4-02.00    8

  3       Reed, Presley          Gallia Academy        J4-02.00    6

  4       Howard, Alyssa         Fairland              J4-02.00    5

  5       Hackworth, Maggie      Ironton                4-00.00    4

  6       Arden, Kameren         Ironton               J4-00.00    3

 --       Ratliff, Hannah        Rock Hill                   NH
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....Event 23  Girls High Jump

 --       Lees, Abby             Chesapeake                  NH

 --       Davies, Noni           Gallia Academy              NH

Event 24  Boys High Jump
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Shugert, Malachi       Fairland               5-06.00   10

  2       Carrico, Reid          Ironton               J5-06.00    8

  3       Bellomy, Devon         Fairland               4-10.00    6

  4       Malone, Braydon        Rock Hill             J4-10.00    5

  5       Browning, Kameron      Ironton               J4-10.00    4

  6       Roetkher, Ayden        Gallia Academy         4-08.00    3

  7       Johnson, Landon        Dawson-Bryant          4-04.00    2

 --       Snider, Elijah         Chesapeake                  NH

 --       Newcomb, Justin        Dawson-Bryant               NH

 --       Nelson, Seth           Gallia Academy              NH

Event 25  Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Marshall, Emma         Fairland               7-06.00   10

  2       Pauley, Kandace        Chesapeake             6-06.00    8

  3       Delong, Katelyn        Rock Hill              6-00.00    6

 --       Jarrell, Jalen         Fairland                    NH

 --       Foster, Jaela          Gallia Academy              NH

 --       Mullens, Heaven-Le     Dawson-Bryant               NH

 --       Booth, Morgan          Dawson-Bryant               NH

Event 26  Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Duncan, Coen           Gallia Academy         9-06.00   10

  2       Hunt, Gavin            Fairland               8-06.00    8

  3       Willis, Izaiah         Chesapeake             8-00.00    6

  4       Hackworth, Bryson      Rock Hill              7-06.00    5

  5       Meadows, Uriah         Ironton               J7-06.00    4

  6       Barker, Devon          Chesapeake             7-00.00    3

  7       Elliott, Todd          Gallia Academy         6-06.00    1.50

  7       Schwall, Garytt        Gallia Academy B       6-06.00    1.50

  9       Mcquay, Frankie        Dawson-Bryant          6-00.00

 --       Ward, Max              Fairland                    NH

 --       Wheeler, Malachi       Dawson-Bryant               NH

 --       Wilds, Gage            Rock Hill                   NH

Event 27  Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Booth, Kia             Fairland              13-08.00   10

  2       Collins, Makayla       Ironton               12-05.00    8

  3       Webb, Morgan           Fairland              12-03.00    6

  4       Hayes, Chloe           Chesapeake            12-02.00    5
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  5       Pemberton, Tyera       Dawson-Bryant        J12-02.00    4

  6       Bradley, Jaden         Gallia Academy       J12-02.00    3

  7       Palmer, Madyson        Ironton               12-00.00    2

  8       Davies, Noni           Gallia Academy        11-09.00    1

  9       Nicely, Kaylee         Rock Hill             11-08.00

 10       Sansom, Hannah         Dawson-Bryant         10-08.00

 11       Ashworth, Emma         Chesapeake            10-02.00

 12   544 Perry, Mackenzie       Jackson                9-11.00

 13       Withrow, Haley         Gallia Academy B       9-09.00

 14       Collins, Isabella      Rock Hill              8-08.00

Event 28  Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Woodson, Daunevyn      Gallia Academy        18-10.00   10

  2       Carrico, Reid          Ironton               16-08.00    8

  3       Hunt, Gavin            Fairland              16-05.00    6

  4       Williams, Briar        Gallia Academy        16-04.00    5

  5   537 Hughes, Chris          Jackson               15-11.00    4

  6       Mullins, Brett         Chesapeake            15-03.75    3

  7       Sizemore, Logan        Dawson-Bryant         14-08.00    2

  8   569 Hutchinson, Caleb      Jackson               14-04.00    1

  9       Hackworth, Bryson      Rock Hill             13-05.00

 10       Grim, Travis           Fairland             J13-05.00

 11       Saunders, Ethan        Gallia Academy B      12-11.00

 12       Blagg, Hunter          Rock Hill             12-09.00

Event 29  Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Compliment, Ben        Dawson-Bryant           156-03   10

  2       Stapleton, Austin      Dawson-Bryant        131-00.50    8

  3       Wilson, Christian      Ironton                 107-00    6

  4       Meadows, Tucker        Rock Hill            106-02.50    5

  5       Polcyn, Jacob          Fairland              97-11.75    4

  6       Harmon, Hayden         Ironton                  96-10    3

  7   583 Rose, Camryn           Jackson               95-01.50    2

  8   584 Rose, Caleb            Jackson               93-07.50    1

  9       Lewis, Jesse           Fairland              90-02.50

 10       Chafin, Shawn          Gallia Academy        85-08.50

 11       Burns, Nick            Chesapeake               84-02

 12       Obrien, Micah          Gallia Academy        70-01.50

 13       Mootz, Daniel          Rock Hill                69-06

 14       Graham, Spencer        Chesapeake               63-03

 15       Stroud, Shane          Gallia Academy B      43-01.50

 16       Taylor, Dalton         Gallia Academy B         39-01

Event 30  Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Smith, Kierston        Rock Hill                96-01   10

  2       Sipple, Rylee          Gallia Academy           87-03    8
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  3       Hanshaw, Makenzie      Rock Hill                83-03    6

  4       Hall, Emma             Ironton                  75-04    5

  5       Jammal, Ayah           Fairland              72-07.50    4

  6       Martin, Kiandra        Ironton                  70-06    3

  7       Petro, Maddie          Gallia Academy           70-05    2

  8       Detamore, Lexi         Fairland                 67-03    1

  9   586 Caudill, Kaidyn        Jackson                  64-07

 10       Carpenter, Emily       Dawson-Bryant         63-09.50

 11       Schwartz, Amber        Dawson-Bryant         62-04.50

 12   576 Anderson, Mallory      Jackson                  55-03

 13       Nourse, Grace          Gallia Academy B      49-10.50

 14       Jaime, Carolina        Chesapeake               47-03

 15       Yarger, MacKenize      Gallia Academy B         38-05

 16       Castleberry, Lexie     Chesapeake               34-07

Event 31  Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Howard, Kylee          Rock Hill             35-02.00   10

  2       Sipple, Rylee          Gallia Academy        34-09.00    8

  3       Petry, Madison         Fairland              31-00.00    6

  4       Hall, Emma             Ironton               29-04.50    5

  5       Schwartz, Amber        Dawson-Bryant         28-03.50    4

  6   586 Caudill, Kaidyn        Jackson               27-08.00    3

  7       Miller, Tabbi          Rock Hill             25-04.00    2

  8       Dodson, Autumn         Ironton               24-10.00    1

  9       Carpenter, Emily       Dawson-Bryant         24-04.50

 10       Schrader, Bella        Fairland              24-03.50

 11   576 Anderson, Mallory      Jackson               23-04.00

 12       Jaime, Carolina        Chesapeake            22-03.00

 13       Bradley, Jaden         Gallia Academy        22-01.00

 14       Nourse, Grace          Gallia Academy B      20-07.00

 15       Yarger, MacKenize      Gallia Academy B      20-05.00

 16       Martin, Emilee         Chesapeake            12-03.50

Event 32  Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1       Stapleton, Austin      Dawson-Bryant         42-03.00   10

  2       Compliment, Ben        Dawson-Bryant         41-02.00    8

  3       Polcyn, Jacob          Fairland             J41-02.00    6

  4       Wilson, Christian      Ironton               35-10.50    5

  5       Harmon, Hayden         Ironton               34-03.00    4

  6       Tucker, Zane           Fairland              33-04.50    3

  7   583 Rose, Camryn           Jackson               32-00.00    2

  8       Cremeans, Evan         Rock Hill             29-03.50    1

  9   584 Rose, Caleb            Jackson               28-09.00

 10       Obrien, Micah          Gallia Academy        26-07.50

 11       Smith, Lane            Rock Hill             26-00.00

 12       Easton, Brayden        Gallia Academy        25-08.00

 13       Stanley, Chris         Chesapeake            24-00.00

 14       Graham, Spencer        Chesapeake            22-09.00

 15       Stroud, Shane          Gallia Academy B      13-07.50
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 16       Taylor, Dalton         Gallia Academy       x12-09.00

=========================================================================================

                        Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

=========================================================================================

    1) Fairland                   144        2) Gallia Academy            124

    3) Jackson                     81        4) Rock Hill                  79

    5) Ironton                     58        6) Dawson-Bryant              56

    7) Chesapeake                  38        8) Gallia Academy B            4

=========================================================================================

                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

=========================================================================================

    1) Fairland                   137.50     2) Gallia Academy            123.50

    3) Dawson-Bryant               99.50     4) Rock Hill                  88

    5) Ironton                     65        6) Chesapeake                 55

    7) Jackson                     37        8) Gallia Academy B            4.50

=========================================================================================

                         Combined Team Scores - 32 Events Scored

=========================================================================================

    1) Fairland                   281.50     2) Gallia Academy            247.50

    3) Rock Hill                  167        4) Dawson-Bryant             155.50

    5) Ironton                    123        6) Jackson                   118

    7) Chesapeake                  93        8) Gallia Academy B            8.50


